Information contained herein is deemed to be reliable and accurate as of the issue date. Photonwares reserves the right to change the design or specifications at any time without notice.
Agiltron is a registered trademark of Photonwares Corporation in the U.S. and other countries.
DATASHEET |
◼ Systems
◼ Instruments
◼ Laboratory
◼ All Fiber Types

DATASHEET |
Mechanical Footprint Dimensions (mm)
Ordering Information
□ 1 □□□ □ □ □ □
Prefix Wavelength Directivity Optical Power Fiber Type Fiber Cover Fiber Length Connector
VRPM- 350 =3 <0.5W = AAA SMF28e = 1 Bare fiber = 1 0.25m = 1 None = 1
530 = 5 0.5-5W = AA5 PM1550 = 2 900um tube = 2 0.5m = 2 FC/PC = 2
850 = 8 5-10W = A10 Hi1060 = 3 3mm tube = 3 1.0m = 3 FC/APC = 3
1060 = 1 10-20W = A20 PM980 = 4 Special = 0 Special = 0 SC/PC = 4
1310 = B 20-30W = A30 MM50/125 = 5 SC/APC = 5
1550 = A 30-40W = A40 MM62.5/125 = 6 ST/PC = 6
2000 = 2 100W = 100 SM850 = 8 LC/PC = 7
780 = 7 200W = 200 PM780 = B Duplex LC/PC = 8
Special = 0 Special = 0 PM400 = C MTP = 9
105 µm core = D LC/APC = A
200 µm core = E LC/UPC = U
Special = 0 Special = 0
*Product dimensions may change without notice. This is sometimes required for non-standard specifications.
Variable Ratio Fiber Optical Inline Tap Monitor
(350 to 2400nm, up to 200W)
 (US Patent No: 9535218)
Information contained herein is deemed to be reliable and accurate as of the issue date. Photonwares reserves the right to change the design or specifications at any time without notice.
Agiltron is a registered trademark of Photonwares Corporation in the U.S. and other countries.
DATASHEET |
Spectral Response
Application Notes
Fiber Core Alignment
Note that the minimum attenuation for these devices depends on excellent core-to-core alignment when the connectors are mated.
This is crucial for shorter wavelengths with smaller fiber core diameters that can increase the loss of many decibels above the
specification if they are not perfectly aligned. Different vendors' connectors may not mate well with each other, especially for angled
APC.
Fiber Cleanliness
Fibers with smaller core diameters (<5 μm) must be kept extremely clean, contamination at fiber-fiber interfaces, combined with the
high optical power density, can lead to significant optical damage. This type of damage usually requires re-polishing or replacement
of the connector.
Maximum Optical Input Power
Due to their small fiber core diameters for short wavelength and high photon energies, the damage thresholds for device is
substantially reduced than the common 1550nm fiber. To avoid damage to the exposed fiber end faces and internal components, the
optical input power should never exceed 20 mW for wavelengths shorter 650nm. We produce a special version to increase the how
handling by expanding the core side at the fiber ends.
Variable Ratio Fiber Optical Inline Tap Monitor
(350 to 2400nm, up to 200W)
 (US Patent No: 9535218)